
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
21 
18 
19 
23 
22 
24 

Name 
FUOCHI Silvano 
FUMI Maurizio 
MURGIA Sergio 
MAGNANI Danilo 
ARTUS Gianluca 
BAREL Ido 

Model/Engine 
RENAULT 
PEUGEOT 
CITROEN 
MINI BMW 
CLIO WILLIAMS 2000 
OPEL ASTRA 

Class 
3B 
3A 
3A 
3B 
3B 
3B 

Diff 

2.219 
2.404 
8.454 

11.733 
14.199 

Gap 

2.219 
0.185 
6.050 
3.279 
2.466 

R1. Best Tm 
1:44.052 
1:46.271 
1:46.456 
1:52.506 
1:55.785 
1:58.251 
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Varano Challenge Trophy 
Varano Challenge 

Qualifiche 3A 3B 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

1° VARANO CHALLENGE TROPHY
ROUND 3

30 Ottobre 2016


